
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

O’Byrne

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About 
Mind Benders 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Celebrate Southland 
Day by watching 
beautiful scenery 
Happy Hour 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Memory Lane
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses
Musical Moments 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
World Health Day
Movie 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About 
Mind Benders 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Yuki pianist 
Happy Hour 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Memory Lane
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Sensational Senses
Musical Moments 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Playing domino
Karaoke 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About 
Mind Benders 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Katie acoustic 
Happy Hour 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Memory Lane
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Court yard day
Musical Moments 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Playing golf
Movie 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About 
Mind Benders 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Les pianist 
Happy Hour 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Make & Create
Memory Lane
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Anzac Day celebration
Musical Moments 
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Playing snakes & 
ladders
Court yard day
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Out & About 
International Dance 
Day
Cluster activities 

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
6.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Allison pianist 
Happy Hour 
Cluster activities 
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